Last name

Alexandrou
Aviani

Bac
Barroso
Bekaert
Berberi

Bo Nielsen
Boydag
Dauwe
Deicha
Delgado Barrio
Dinev
Dittrich
Ducloy
Ershov-Pavlov
Fischer
Fornari
Geru
Greiner
Gyalog
Henrard
Hermans
Kantser
Kicinska-Habior
Kos
Kulessa
Leduc

Lee
Lippitsch
Nystrom
Pierrard
Popovic Bozic
Poulsen
Ricci

Rossel
Rudzikas
Samset
Schwoerer
Stanicek
Tucci
Watson
Zajkov
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Firs¢ name

Congtantia
Ivica
Jurij
Augusto
Hans
Pellumb
Mikkel
F.Senel
Charles
Cyril
Gerardo
Dinyo
Jaroslav
Martia
Evgueni
Elenore
Ophédlia
lon

Josef
Tibor
Luc

L. Joseph
Valeriu
Marta
Miha
Reinhard
Michde
David
Max
Goran
Viviane
Mirjana
Ove
Renato
Christophe
Zenonas
Bjorn H.
Markus
Jaroslav
Pasquale
Caitlin
Oliver

ATTENDANCE LIST

Country

Cyprus
Croatia
Slovenia
Portugal
Belgium
Albania
Denmark
Turkey
Belgium
Liechtenstein
Spain
Bulgaria
Czech Republic
France
Bdarus
Audria

EPS, France
Moldova
Austria
Switzerland
Belgium
Netherlands
Moldova
Poland
Slovenia
Poland
France
EPS,France
Austria
Sweden
Belgium
Serbia Montenegro
EPS,Denmark
Italy
Switzerland
Lithuania
Norway
Germany
Slovakia
Italy

United Kingdom
Macedonia

Email

alexand@ucy.ac.cy

aviani @ifs.hr
jure.bgjcl@guest.arnes.si
barroso@cii.fc.ul.pt
hans.bekaert@uhasselt.be
pellumb.berberi @physicsorg
mikkel @europhysicsfun.org
sboydag@dogus.edu.tr
charles.dauwe@ugent.be
deicha.cyril@lg-vaduz.li
ceeb321@imaff.cfmac.csic.es
dinnet@inrne.bas.bg
dittrich@ujf.cas.cz
ducloy@galilee.univ-parisl3.fr
ershov@imaph.bas-net.by
e.fischer@experimentier.com
o.fornari @eps.org
geru@usm.md
j-greiner@experimentier.com
tibor.gyalog@unibas.ch
luc.henrard@fundp.ac.be
hermans@physics.leidenuniv.nl
kantser @lises.asm.md
marta@fuw.edu.pl
miha.kos@h-e.si
kulessa@if.uj.edu.pl
michele.leduc@lkb.ens.fr
d.lee@eps.org
max.lippitsch@uni- graz.at
goran.nystrom@landskrona.se
viviane.pierrard@oma.be
bozic@phy.bg.ac.yu
opo@iha.dk
raricci@Inl.infn.it
rsl@zurich.ibm.com
tmkc.plls@ktl.mii.lt
bjornhs@fys.uio.no

markus.schwoerer @uni-bayreuth.de

stanicek@fmph.uniba.sk
pasgual e.tucci @unimi.it
caitlin.watson@iop.org

zoliver@iunona.pmf.ukim.edu.mk



